MARCA
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR

RR Enduro 2T

RR Racing 2T

RR Enduro 2T

RR Enduro 2T

RR Enduro

RR Enduro EFI
RR Enduro

RR Enduro EFI
RR Enduro

RR Enduro

RR Enduro EFI
RR Enduro

RR Enduro

RR Enduro EFI
RR Enduro

DISCO FRENO NG BETAMOTOR

MODELLO

CILINDRATA
125
125
200
250
350
350
390
390
400
430
430
450
480
480

498

ANNI
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2019 - 2024
2013 - 2021
2013 - 2014
2015 - 2021
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2023
2013 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2021
2013 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2021
2013 - 2014

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000
031420300000




